

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7349-7351 OF 2002

DEBAJIT DAS & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE BANK OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and office report)

Date: 07/05/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Sundaravaradan, Sr.Adv.

Mr. R.N. Keshwani,Adv.

Mr. Ramlal Roy, Adv.

Ms. Sumeera Raheja, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List this matter before a Bench of which Hon'ble

Mr. Justice H.K. Sema is not a member.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)  
COURT MASTER